
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/23/16 1st Payment 6,065,728

2nd Payment 6,369,015
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 6,687,465

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 7,021,839

5th Payment 7,372,931
1 09/21/16 Wed $22,462,360 $28,038,848 $40,000,000 $26,845,638 1.490 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 7,741,577
2 09/24/16 Sat $25,267,522 $40,403,277 $50,000,000 $33,921,303 1.474 4.2% 7.8% 7th Payment 8,128,656
3 09/28/16 Wed $23,116,626 $51,990,643 $60,000,000 $40,705,563 1.474 3.9% 11.4% 8th Payment 8,535,089
4 10/01/16 Sat $27,058,640 $64,531,079 $70,000,000 $48,242,591 1.451 4.5% 15.4% 9th Payment 8,961,843
5 10/05/16 Wed $24,639,824 $76,689,238 $80,000,000 $55,134,390 1.451 4.1% 18.9% 10th Payment 9,409,936
6 10/08/16 Sat $27,361,708 $92,614,611 $91,000,000 $61,100,000 1.490 4.6% 22.6% 11th Payment 9,880,432
7 10/12/16 Wed $27,079,104 $106,335,534 $107,000,000 $71,800,000 1.490 4.5% 26.1% 12th Payment 10,374,454
8 10/15/16 Sat $31,370,892 $122,909,672 $122,000,000 $81,200,000 1.503 5.2% 30.0% 13th Payment 10,893,177
9 10/19/16 Wed $29,294,512 $136,121,459 $136,000,000 $90,500,000 1.503 4.9% 33.4% 14th Payment 11,437,835

10 10/22/16 Sat $33,173,498 $150,177,977 $151,000,000 $101,100,000 1.494 5.5% 37.1% 15th Payment 12,009,727
11 10/26/16 Wed $31,304,674 $164,211,803 $164,000,000 $109,800,000 1.494 5.2% 40.4% 16th Payment 12,610,214
12 10/29/16 Sat $35,303,704 $183,292,093 $180,000,000 $118,300,000 1.521 5.9% 43.9% 17th Payment 13,240,724
13 11/02/16 Wed $35,891,196 $199,672,831 $198,000,000 $130,200,000 1.521 6.0% 47.2% 18th Payment 13,902,760
14 11/05/16 Sat $42,956,768 $217,836,623 $217,000,000 $143,600,000 1.511 7.1% 50.9% 19th Payment 14,597,898
15 11/09/16 Wed $41,636,032 $236,714,367 $236,000,000 $156,200,000 1.511 6.9% 54.3% 20th Payment 15,327,793
16 11/12/16 Sat $46,889,864 $270,437,542 $258,000,000 $162,900,000 1.584 7.7% 57.8% 21st Payment 16,094,183
17 11/16/16 Wed $50,086,188 $294,243,708 $293,000,000 $185,000,000 1.584 8.2% 61.3% 22nd Payment 16,898,892
18 11/19/16 Sat $60,763,296 $333,528,385 $320,000,000 $195,700,000 1.635 9.9% 65.1% 23rd Payment 17,743,837

19 11/23/16 Wed $70,120,663 $371,980,706 $359,000,000 $217,200,000 1.653 11.3% 69.1% 24th Payment 18,631,029
20 11/26/16 Sat $62,586,195 $403,023,994 $403,000,000 $243,800,000 1.653 10.2% 72.2% 25th Payment 19,562,580
21 11/30/16 Wed $78,850,686 $442,134,608 $361,000,000 $218,390,805 1.653 12.6% 75.7% 26th Payment 20,540,709

22 12/03/16 Sat $73,150,745 $478,418,003 $390,000,000 $235,900,000 1.653 11.8% 78.6% 27th Payment 21,567,745
23 12/07/16 Wed $116,147,060 $536,027,938 $422,000,000 $255,300,000 1.653 18.0% 82.4% 28th Payment 22,646,132
24 12/10/16 Sat $142,643,952 $606,780,558 $478,000,000 $289,200,000 1.653 21.7% 86.2% 29th Payment 23,778,438
25 12/14/16 Wed $232,294,120 $722,000,429 $570,000,000 $344,800,000 1.653 32.8% 90.8% 30th Payment 24,967,360
26 12/17/16 Sat $271,023,509 $0 $505,000,001 $305,505,143 1.653 37.1% 94.2%

Total 403,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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